
Coaches:

Ryan Lavner, Head Coach Oswego
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2022 Wed Scrimmage @ Mexico 11:00
AM

12:55
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

CANCELLED Nov
25, 2022 Fri Scrimmage @ Indian River 12:00

PM
1:30
PM

Indian River
High School
Main Gym

Departure Time:
10:00 AM NL

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
43-22 W Watertown 6:45

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 3, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
64-45 W Hannibal 11:30

AM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
56-43 W @ Whitesboro 7:00

PM
Whitesboro High
School Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
43-44 L @ Central Square 6:45

PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
77-19 W Carthage 6:45

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
39-51 L @ Hannibal 2:00

PM
4:00
PM

Pulaski HS
GYM

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

NL

Dec 28, 2022 Wed

Regular Season
(Consolation
Tournament Game) 
62-15 W

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

A-P-W High
School NL

Jan 6, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
26-40 L

East Syracuse
Minoa

6:45
PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
43-61 L Auburn 7:00

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
32-35 L Jamesville-Dewitt 5:00

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
39-49 L Fulton 6:45

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
39-51 L Cortland 6:45

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Jan 21, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
64-68 L @ Cortland 12:45

PM
Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Shafer Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
56-39 W Central Square 6:45

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L



POSTPONED Jan
26, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Carthage 7:15

PM
Carthage HS
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Jan 31, 2023 Tue
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
33-44 L

@ East Syracuse
Minoa

6:45
PM

ESM High
School - Gym 1

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Feb 4, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
31-54 L

@ Auburn 12:45
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
33-46 L

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Feb 10, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
50-42 W @ Fulton 6:45

PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Feb 13, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
45-20 W Chittenango 6:45

PM
8:15
PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

NL

Feb 17, 2023 Fri

Post-Season
(Round 1- Open
Sectionals) 
66-50 W

Whitesboro 6:00
PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

L

Feb 21, 2023 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional Play) 
29-46 L

@ Central Square 5:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-19


	Oswego (G) V Basketball Coaches: Ryan Lavner, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Basketball


